OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Rad Sport Design 18" Wheels

Large Leather Dash Pkg

Comfort Seat Pkg

Full Leather Interior Pkg

Sport Touring Pkg

Porsche Stability Management System
Litronic Headlights

Metallic Paint

Footwell Lighting

Heated Front Seat Pkg

"soft Look" Leather Seats

Headlight Washers

Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest
Black Floor Mats

50 States Emissions

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Front & Side Air Intakes W/titanium
Colored Accents

Boxter S Badging On Rear Decklid

INTERIOR
Partial Leather Pwr Reclining Front

Bucket Seats W/manual Height Adjustments

Pwr Windows W/one-touch Up/down
Central Locking System W/immobilizer
System

Anti-theft System-inc: Interior Sensor,
Remote Control

Am/fm Stereo W/cassette-inc: Anti-theft

Coding, Removable Control Face

Luggage Compartment Covered In Black

Fleece
Luggage Net On Engine Lid

MECHANICAL

Rear Wheel Drive

120 Amp Alternator

Fully Integrated Electronic Ignition

Model Boxster
Year 2001

VIN WPOCB29831U661009

Trim S
Color Meridian Metallic

Engine  3.2L DOHC EFI Water-Cooled HO
24-Valve 6-Cyl Engine

CITY MPG

19

Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

205/50zr17 Front Tires

255/40zr17 Rear Tires

Boxster S Design Pressure-cast Light

Alloy Wheels W/anti-theft Wheel Bolts

17" X 7.0" 5-spoke Pressure-cast Light
Alloy Front Wheels

Force-sensitive Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
Stainless Steel Twin Tailpipe Exhaust

SAFETY
Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags

Total Base Price
Rad Sport Design 18" Wheels
Large Leather Dash Pkg
Comfort Seat Pkg
Full Leather Interior Pkg
Sport Touring Pkg

Litronic Headlights
Metallic Paint

Footwell Lighting

Heated Front Seat Pkg
"soft Look" Leather Seats
Headlight Washers

MSRP

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

Porsche Stability Management System

HIGHWAY MPG

27

$50,200.00

$4,170.00
$2,920.00
$2,090.00
$1,990.00
$1,560.00
$1,215.00
$1,070.00
$805.00
$715.00
$400.00
$355.00
$225.00

$67,977.00




