CITY MPG



## HIGHWAY MPG

**27** 

### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Rad Sport Design 18" Wheels
- \* Large Leather Dash Pkg
- \* Comfort Seat Pkg
- \* Full Leather Interior Pkg
- \* Sport Touring Pkg
- \* Porsche Stability Management System
- \* Litronic Headlights
- \* Metallic Paint
- \* Footwell Lighting
- \* Heated Front Seat Pkg
- \* "soft Look" Leather Seats
- \* Headlight Washers
- \* Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest
- \* Black Floor Mats
- \* 50 States Emissions

# STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- \* Front & Side Air Intakes W/titanium Colored Accents
- \* Boxter S Badging On Rear Decklid

#### **INTERIOR**

- \* Partial Leather Pwr Reclining Front Bucket Seats W/manual Height Adjustments
- \* Pwr Windows W/one-touch Up/down
- \* Central Locking System W/immobilizer System
- \* Anti-theft System-inc: Interior Sensor, Remote Control
- \* Am/fm Stereo W/cassette-inc: Anti-theft Coding, Removable Control Face
- \* Luggage Compartment Covered In Black Fleece
- \* Luggage Net On Engine Lid

### **MECHANICAL**

Model

- \* Rear Wheel Drive
- 120 Amp Alternator
- \* Fully Integrated Electronic Ignition

Royetor

- \* Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
- \* 205/50zr17 Front Tires
- \* 255/40zr17 Rear Tires
- Boxster S Design Pressure-cast Light Alloy Wheels W/anti-theft Wheel Bolts
- \* 17" X 7.0" 5-spoke Pressure-cast Light Alloy Front Wheels
- \* Force-sensitive Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
- \* Stainless Steel Twin Tailpipe Exhaust

#### **SAFETY**

\* Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags

Model	DOXSIEI
Year	2001
VIN	WP0CB29831U661009
Trim	S
Color	Meridian Metallic
Engine	3.2L DOHC EFI Water-Cooled HO
	24-Valve 6-Cyl Engine

Total Base Price	\$50,200.00
Rad Sport Design 18" Wheels	\$4,170.00
Large Leather Dash Pkg	\$2,920.00
Comfort Seat Pkg	\$2,090.00
Full Leather Interior Pkg	\$1,990.00
Sport Touring Pkg	\$1,560.00
Porsche Stability Management System	\$1,215.00
Litronic Headlights	\$1,070.00
Metallic Paint	\$805.00
Footwell Lighting	\$715.00
Heated Front Seat Pkg	\$400.00
"soft Look" Leather Seats	\$355.00
Headlight Washers	\$225.00

MSRP \$67,977.00